Date/venue

2/21/25,9:30 PM
PISTA3

2/21/25,9:30 PM
PISTA 4

2/21/25,10:220 PM
PISTA3

2/21/25,10:220 PM
PISTA 4

2/21/25,11:10 PM
PISTA3

2/21/25,11:10 PM
PISTA 4

P xporty

I OPEN OPS - INDOOR HOSPITALET

Calendar: Tercera Mixta / Grupo 1

Home

Irene Torres ORa
Jaume Loépez Gasset

Aida Villalba
Javier Acebo

Sara Ytarte Serrano
Jhonatan Malo

Albert Rius De La Guardia
Paula Karen Marshall

Irene Torres OAa
Jaume Loépez Gasset

Sara Ytarte Serrano
Jhonatan Malo

1/1

Result

9-6

8-9

9-3

9-3

9-2

39

Away team

Albert Rius De La Guardia
Paula Karen Marshall

Sara Ytarte Serrano
Jhonatan Malo

Irene Torres OAa
Jaume Loépez Gasset

Aida Villalba
Javier Acebo

Aida Villalba
Javier Acebo

Albert Rius De La Guardia
Paula Karen Marshall
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